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Chihuahua
Durango
Guanajuato
Guerrero
Jalisco
Estado De México
Michoacán
Nayarit
Puebla
Querétaro
San Luis Potosí
Sinaloa
Sonora
Tabasco
Tamaulipas
Tlaxcala
Veracruz
Yucatán
Zacatecas
No Distribuible Geográficamente

Aguascalientes
Baja California
Baja California Sur
Campeche
Coahuila
Colima
Chiapas
Chihuahua
Durango
Guanajuato
Guerrero
Hidalgo
Jalisco
Estado De México

 161,145,220
 421,640,069

 1,028,283,585
 696,559,842
 258,413,933
 698,103,528
 795,386,153
 219,186,430
 873,136,535
 23,698,170

 762,888,470
 116,234,815
 462,739,705
 536,551,407
 43,783,885
 96,725,969

 1,602,530,832
 198,825,045
 595,096,438
 16,124,411

 138,360,324
 1,093,626,971

 215,443,974
 102,451,461
 494,085,313
 127,986,175
 508,858,494
 330,158,491
 194,906,028
 322,375,336
 479,144,888
 191,123,938
 680,345,355

 3,073,191,631
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I015 FONE Gasto de Operación  13,458,757,536   13,458,757,536 13,458,757,536  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


